930002955
930002951
930002937
930002935
930002938
930002932
930002936
930002967
930002926
930002942
930002919
930002948
930002944
930002949
930002920
930002934
930002964
930002947
930002929
930002923
930002922
930002924
930002959
930002931
930002950

BEN MILLER TATTOO

BREANN FAUSTO HAIRSTYLIST
BROOKDALE HOSPICE, LLC
COUNSELING BY DEANN

DESIRE HOME CARE

DRAGONPORT CONSTRUCTION

EQUIZ GUITARS

FRANCI PIZZUTO

GENTLE DENTAL-PLACENTIA

HAIPENG XU

HAIR BY SHAIR

JEFFREY ARTHUR PETREDES
LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA
LULA ROE GIVES

MARY CANDELA

MERUS HEALTH

RANCHO LA JOLLA APARTMENT HOMES
SAYA BARRETT

STEWART CHIROPRACHTIC & FUNCTIONAL WELLNESS
T-MOBILE FINANCIAL, LLC

T-MOBILE LEASING, LLC

T-MOBILE WEST, LLC

WONDROUS THINGS

ZIAOLING ZHOU

ZURI SADAI GABRIEL SALAS

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
6/30/2017

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
6/30/2017

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
6/30/2017

6/30/2017

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
6/30/2017

6/30/2017

12/31/2016
6/30/2017

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
124 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 120

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 2

319 EPALMDR STEE

931 OTT AVE

1553 ISMAIL PL

1271 E IMPERIAL HWY

620 N ROSE DR SUITE B

1154 E IMPERIAL HWY

1217 E IMPERIAL HWY

377 E CHAPMAN AVE SUITE 205
601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 8
432 OBERLE PL

1271 E IMPERIAL HWY

1150 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

747 W LA JOLLA ST

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1192 E IMPERIAL HWY

1192 E IMPERIAL HWY

1192 E IMPERIAL HWY

2001 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #B
1414 N KRAEMER BLVD

806 ROBIN AVE

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3238
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2837
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1719
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8226
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7000
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6759
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6835

(714) 213-4194
(714) 944-9500
(323) 939-5684
(714) 773-4797
(888) 600-4220
(714) 504-4486
(714) 928-7652
(951) 454-0339
(714) 294-7134
(626) 244-6252
(714) 646-6590
(714) 588-4775
(714) 646-9182
(714) 742-7336
(714) 528-6700
(714) 982-1708
(714) 630-2820
(714) 528-8190
(714) 325-6163

(909) 210-1484
(714) 528-8298
(714) 243-7171



