

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930002955	BEN MILLER TATTOO	12/31/2016	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	(714) 213-4194
930002951	BREANN FAUSTO HAIRSTYLIST	12/31/2016	124 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	(714) 944-9500
930002937	BROOKDALE HOSPICE, LLC	12/31/2016	701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 120	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	(323) 939-5684
930002935	COUNSELING BY DEANN	6/30/2017	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 2	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	(714) 773-4797
930002938	DESIRE HOME CARE	12/31/2016	319 E PALM DR STE E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3238	(888) 600-4220
930002932	DRAGONPORT CONSTRUCTION	12/31/2016	931 OTT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2837	(714) 504-4486
930002936	EQUIZ GUITARS	12/31/2016	1553 ISMAIL PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8401	(714) 928-7652
930002967	FRANCI PIZZUTO	12/31/2016	1271 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	(951) 454-0339
930002926	GENTLE DENTAL-PLACENTIA	6/30/2017	620 N ROSE DR SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(714) 294-7134
930002942	HAIPENG XU	12/31/2016	1154 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	(626) 244-6252
930002919	HAIR BY SHAIR	12/31/2016	1217 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1719	(714) 646-6590
930002948	JEFFREY ARTHUR PETREDES	6/30/2017	377 E CHAPMAN AVE SUITE 205	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5055	(714) 588-4775
930002944	LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA	6/30/2017	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 8	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	(714) 646-9182
930002949	LULA ROE GIVES	12/31/2016	432 OBERLE PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8226	(714) 742-7336
930002920	MARY CANDELA	12/31/2016	1271 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	(714) 528-6700
930002934	MERUS HEALTH	6/30/2017	1150 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	(714) 982-1708
930002964	RANCHO LA JOLLA APARTMENT HOMES	6/30/2017	747 W LA JOLLA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7000	(714) 630-2820
930002947	SAYA BARRETT	12/31/2016	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	(714) 528-8190
930002929	STEWART CHIROPRACTIC & FUNCTIONAL WELLNESS	6/30/2017	1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3730	(714) 325-6163
930002923	T-MOBILE FINANCIAL, LLC	12/31/2016	1192 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	
930002922	T-MOBILE LEASING, LLC	12/31/2016	1192 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	
930002924	T-MOBILE WEST, LLC	12/31/2016	1192 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	
930002959	WONDROUS THINGS	12/31/2016	2001 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6759	(909) 210-1484
930002931	ZIAOLING ZHOU	12/31/2016	1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	(714) 528-8298
930002950	ZURI SADAI GABRIEL SALAS	12/31/2016	806 ROBIN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6835	(714) 243-7171